ACRVWB EPR L-N-L

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

161960- 67
307783-02
217770-05
148761- 60
240365- 96
126927-51
161960- 67
240898- 47
115872-54
119595-91
126927-51
148761- 60
191958-92
240365- 96
141296- 64
224647-92
306596- 76
145131-19
309566- 39
223971-95
195053- 83
308660- 06
224647-92
115872-54
224647-92
126927-51
141285- 53
141296- 64
307783-02
308660- 06
126195- 95
306653- 36
115872-54
307783-02
307783-02
223971-95
309537-10
128245-11
307279- 80
115872- 54
308660- 06
143067- 89
224647-92
189469- 28
115872-54
307279- 80
241899-78
126195- 95
240684- 27
191958-92
190382- 68
113484-91
195053- 83
308681- 27
308338-72
115872- 54
115872-54
307783-02
308494- 34
228022-72
143067- 89

LEROY FRERES
KERSTEN LOGAN
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PANZA P & F
JAVAUX BRUNO
LEROY FRERES
HENSEN- MENTI CR
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
JAVAUX BRUNO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
Cl OVEK MARYJAN & JOHA
PANZA P & F
DRCOUSSI N PHI LI PPE
MATHOUL RENE
GRULOOS- DESTREE
ZECCHI NON LUCI EN
THOVANNE FRERES
PHI LI PPENS P.
CHARLI ER RI CHARD
ZARZECKI MAREK
MATHOUL RENE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MATHOUL RENE
JAVAUX BRUNO
DUCHESNE PATRI CK
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
KERSTEN LOGAN
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VOLONT LOUI S
SCHUR- STARYK M
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
KERSTEN LOGAN
KERSTEN LOGAN

PHI LI PPENS P.

MAI SSE- PARENT

VI NCENT JACQUY
KEVER JF - DELOCE M
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DAVENET CLAUDE
MATHOUL RENE
COUCHARI ERE M CHEL
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
KEVER JF - DELOGE M
LEI NERS- THONON
VOLONT LQUI S
MAHAUX JEAN- MARI E
Cl OVEK MARYJAN & JOHA
JAVART MARC

S| MON ANDRE
CHARLI ER RI CHARD
CHARLI ER ETI ENNE
RENARD SEVERI NO
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
KERSTEN LOGAN
MUNTEANU | OAN
ROLAND J. ET S.
DAVENET CLAUDE

(199999)

Amat eur s
Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
RACOUR 2 1 403866
ANVAY 7 3 397353
PONTILL 2 1 386449
ONQz 4 2 366762
ANS 3 2 419166
SPY 7 1 367426
RACOUR 2 2 2
AUBEL 2 1 438522
LE ROUX 8 1 355287
LINCENT 3 1 401928
SPY 7 4 2
ONQz 4 4 2
RICHELL 6 4 431023
ANS 3 3 2
NANINNE 4 2 370465
ROCOURT 4 2 421145
CORTIL- 2 2 385226
LIXHE-V 2 2 433425
SAINT-R 2 2 429313
FOURON 2 1 437984
PETIGNY 5 2 322081
LINCENT 5 2 401698
ROCOURT 4 4 2
LE ROUX 8 4 2
ROCOURT 4 3 3
SPY 7 7 3
BURDINN 3 2 391576
NANINNE 4 4 2
ANVAY 7 1 2
LINCENT 5 5 2
PROFOND 4 3 364886
DOMVART 2 2 407781
LE ROUX 8 2 3
ANVAY 7 2 3
ANVAY 7 5 4
FOURON 2 2 2
VOTTEM 2 1 420915
BONSIN 9 2 386914
BERNEAU 3 3 434739
LE ROUX 8 7 4
LINCENT 5 4 3
FLEMALL 5 5 409439
ROCOURT 4 1 4
MORIALM 4 1 343352
LE ROUX 8 6 5
BERNEAU 3 2 2
OUPEYE 1 1 427601
PROFOND 4 2 2
FRANC-W 6 5 381662
RICHELL 6 5 2
SEILLES 1 1 384590
FLEMALL 3 3 411496
PETIGNY 5 5 2
PETIGNY 5 3 321998
ST GERA 15 10 356425
LE ROUX 8 8 6
LE ROUX 8 3 7
ANVAY 7 7 5
MALVOS 4 2 338385
MARENNE 6 5 378538
FLEMALL 5 2 2

Ri ng
Bague

114335918
113425318
110814018
111025818
113491818
108193918
114278818
112426218
111574418
114373318
108197918
111028518
113153918
113484818
116334318
112527918
110706818
113052918
113993518
113006918
112369218
108959618
112529918
111573918
112528918
108193018
110880618
111222018
113429418
109062218
101256518
113773818
111578218
113422018
113429918
113010618
113274418
110947718
113103518
111576318
109066118
114173418
112526718
111001918
116225118
504213818
114896118
101206418
110851418
116934918
110890718
113803118
112368818
112488518
112084318
116225518
111577718
113422418
111353018
110176918
114191118

Snel h.
Vit esse



